KISHAN WATER EXTENSION 9050-1581-08 MANN UTILITIES INC 11/25/2024	Qty	Units	Price Each	Price Total
WATER				
6" C-900 DR 18	100	FT	\$42.00	\$4,200.00
CONNECT TO EXISTING WATER	1	EA	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
BAC T SAMPLE POINT	2	EA	\$850.00	\$1,700.00
BLOW OFF ASSY	1	EA	\$550.00	\$550.00
6" BELL JOINT RESTRAINTS	5	EA	\$185.00	\$925.00
SINGLE SERVICE	2	EA	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00
2" BORE UNDER EXISTING ROAD	30	FT	\$50.00	\$1,500.00
			SUBTOTAL	\$12,575.00
<b>GENERAL CONDITIONS</b>				
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00
ROW PERMIT	1	EA	\$250.00	\$250.00
SOD	1027	SQ FT	\$0.50	\$513.55
BAC T TESTING	1	EA	\$750.00	\$750.00
MOBILIZATION	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
			SUBTOTAL	\$3,013.55
			TOTAL	\$15,588.55